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UMaT MINING ENGINNERING COURSE STRUTURE 

PhD Level 

 

Table 3 Modules to be Run, Module Numbers and Names, and Credit Hours 

Module No. Module Name Credit(s) 

Modules Taken Either Semesters 

MN 600 PhD Thesis  45 

MN 650 PhD Seminar I 3 

MN 655 Individual Studies 3 

MN 656 University Teaching Experience*** 3 

MN 660 PhD Seminar II 3 
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Faculty and Staff 
 

Name: Prof Daniel Mireku-Gyimah 

Status: Professor Emeritus 

E-mail: dmgyimah@gmail.com 

 

Name: Mr Emmanuel Mawuli Buaba 

Status: Adjunct Lecturer 

E-mail: embuaba@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Prof Newton Amegbey  

Status: Professor Emeritus 

E-mail: na.amegbey@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Mr Emmanuel J. A. Appianing 

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail: eappianing@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Assoc Prof Sulemana Al-Hassan 

Status: Associate Professor 

E-mail: salhassan@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Mr Richard Amoako  

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail: ramoako@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Assoc Prof George Agyei 

Status: Associate Professor 

E-mail: gagyei@umat.edu.gh 

Name: Mr Sylvester Yenzanya 

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail: syenzanya@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Dr Bright Oppong Afum 

Status: Senior Lecturer 

E-mail: boafum@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Mr Richard Gyebuni 

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail: rgyebuni@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Dr Clement Kweku Arthur 

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail: ckarthur@umat.edu.gh 

Name: Mr Michael Owusu-Tweneboah 

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail:mowusutweneboah@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Dr Festus Kunkyin-Saadaari 

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail: fsaadaari@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Ms Akuba Bezeba Yalley 

Status: Assistant Lecturer 

E-mail: akubayalley@gmail.com 

 

Name: Dr Clara Akalanya Abuntori 

Status: Lecturer 

E-mail:  caabuntori@umat.edu.gh 

 

Name: Mr Joseph Bernasco Baidoe 

Status: Adjunct Lecturer 

E-mail: jbbaidoe@umat.edu.gh 

 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE AND TECHICAL STAFF 

 

Name: Mr Joseph Osei Mensah 

Status: Senior Laboratory Technician 

E-mail:  jomensah1@umat.edu.gh 

 

 

 

 

Name: Mr Bashirudin Adam 

Status: Senior Administrative Assistant  

E-mail: badam@umat.edu.gh 

 

 

 

 

CONTACT 

Email: 

Telephone Number: 

 


